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Семестр 1
МИ2231 февраль март апрель декабрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 18 26 3 4 10 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

1 Акилова Карина Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
2 Богданова Дарья Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 10
3 Большедворов Семен Романович 0 0 0 0 0 10
4 Вахтина Елена Вадимовна 0 0 0 0 0 10
5 Веретенникова Екатерина Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Гайсин Виктор Валерьевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
7 Дементьев Данил Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 10 5
8 Козьминых Валерия Кирилловна 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Колюшникова Евгения Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
10 Литовченко Руслан Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
11 Лиханов Илья Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
12 Маркова Юлия Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Маслов Егор Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
14 Моор Дана Витальевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
15 Мясников Филипп Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
16 Прокопова Лидия Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Пупышев Никита Владимирович 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Седова Арина Вадимовна 0 0 0 0 0 10
19 Сибирцева Екатерина Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 10
20 Сивачев Янис Олегович 0 0 0 0 0 10
21 Черепанова Ирина Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 10
22 Шалаева Елизавета Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
23 Юмагужина Диана Дамировна 0 0 0 0 0 10
24 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Акилова Карина Дмитриевна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 7 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10
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2 Богданова Дарья Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
3 Большедворов Семен Романович 0 9 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 8
4 Вахтина Елена Вадимовна 0 10 0 8 0 7 0 7 0 7 0 7 0 8 0 8 0 7
5 Веретенникова Екатерина Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Гайсин Виктор Валерьевич 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 8 0 10 0 9 0 8 0 9
7 Дементьев Данил Сергеевич 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 8
8 Козьминых Валерия Кирилловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Колюшникова Евгения Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 Литовченко Руслан Евгеньевич 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10
11 Лиханов Илья Сергеевич 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 6
12 Маркова Юлия Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Маслов Егор Сергеевич 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10
14 Моор Дана Витальевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
15 Мясников Филипп Дмитриевич 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 8 0 10 0 9 0 7
16 Прокопова Лидия Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Пупышев Никита Владимирович 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 7
18 Седова Арина Вадимовна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
19 Сибирцева Екатерина Александровна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8
20 Сивачев Янис Олегович 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 7 7 0 10 0 9 0 10 0 10
21 Черепанова Ирина Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 9 0 9
22 Шалаева Елизавета Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 9
23 Юмагужина Диана Дамировна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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